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portale del calcio veneto
Campionato Giovanissimi ProvincialiVerona Girone N 2023/2024

21 Giornata

08/04 Alba B.go Roma - Colognola
08/04 B.go Soave - Montorio

08/04 Borgoprimomag. - Cast.D'Azzan B
08/04 Cadidavid - Juv.Valpantena

08/04 Intrepida - Caldiero Terme

08/04 Valdalpone - Audace

Squadra
Audace
Caldiero Terme
Alba B.go Roma
Cadidavid

Borgoprimomag.

Juv.Valpantena
Valdalpone
Montorio
Colognola
B.go Soave

Intrepida

Pt
48
46
38
32
32
30
26
24
15
10

/www.venetogol.it
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20 15 3 2 59 16 43 7
19 15 1 3 69 13 56 8
20 12 2 6 74 24 50 6
20 9 5 6 44 26 18 5
19 10 2 7 47 32 15 5
20 9 3 8 40 43 -3 6
19 8 2 9 38 48 -10 4
20 7 3 10 38 47 -9 3
19 3 6 10 31 53 -22 2
19 2 4 13 14 60 -46 1
19 1 1 17 7 99 -92 O
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